Sistem Diyagramı
Akü
Inverter
PV Panel
Şebeke Yük
+ -
WiFi/GPRS WebIOS / Android APP
ÖZELLİKLERİ
          Solar Inverters-SP Series
1.5 / 3.5KW  220V / 230Vac Output
Elektrik önleyici
tasarım terminal
Alt Kısım
1. AC Giriş
2. AC Çıkış
3. PV Giriş
4. Akü Giriş
5. Topraklama
④
① ②
③
⑤
Yüksek VerimlilikPV 30-500Vdc WIFI Opsiyonu
MPPT
MPPT
Çıkış
Çoklu Öncelik Tam Sinüs Dalgası
-
-
- PV Giriş 500Vdc Mak s.
- Dahi l i  MPPT 60A-100A
- Zor lu or tamlar  iç in ç ıkar ı labi l i r  toz kapağı
- Wifi uzaktan iz leme fonksiyonu
- Çoklu çık ış  desteği : UTL,SOL,SBU,SUB
- EQ fonksiyonu,  p i l  per formansını  opt imize eder ve kul lanım ömrünü uzat ı r .
Güneş (PV) ener j i  i le  tet ik lenebi len l i tyum akü akt ivasyon fonksiyonu.
Tam sinüs Dalgası
Lityum Akü
Aktivasyonu
BMS
Technical Data
Product specifications are subject to change without further notice.
230VAC
170-280VAC(For personal Computer);90-280VAC(For  Home Appliances)
50/60 Hz (Auto sensing)
220/230VAC±5%
50/60 Hz
Pure Sine wave
10ms(For personal Computer);20ms(For  Home Appliances)
96%
93%
5s@＞=140% load; 10s@100%~140% load
3:1
0.6~1 (inductive or capacitive)
CC/CV
MPPT
500VDC
30VDC~500VDC
15A
334x293x98.5
402x368x174
RJ45 For WiFi
10°C to 55°C   -
-15°C~ 60°C
5% to 95% Relative Humidity (Non-condensing)
MODEL
Capacity
Parallel Capability
Lithium Battery Activation
Lithium battery Communication
INPUT
Nominal Voltage
Acceptable Voltage Range
Frequency
OUTPUT
Nominal Voltage
Rated Power
Battery Mode Power
Surge Power
Frequency
Waveform
Transfer Time
Peak Efficiency（PV to INV）
Peak Efficiency（Battery to INV）
Overload Protection
Crest Factor
Admissible Power Factor
BATTERY
Battery Voltage
Floating Charge Voltage
OverCharge Protection
Charging Method
SOLAR CHARGER & AC CHARGER
Solar Charger TYPE
Max.PV  Array Power
Max. PV Array Open Circuit Voltage
PV Array MPPT Voltage Range
Max. Solar Input Current
Max. Solar Charge Current
Max. AC Charge Current
Max. Charge Current(AC+PV)
PHYSICAL
Dimensions, D x W x H(mm)
Package Dimensions, D x W x H(mm)
Net Weight (Kgs)
Gross weight(Kgs)
Communication Interface
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temperature Range
Storage temperature
Humidity
Ingress Protection
   SP-1500-12
1500VA/1500W
NO
NO
NO
3000VA
12Vdc
13.5Vdc
16.5Vdc
2000W
100A
60A
100A
4.0
   SP-3500-24
3500VA/3500W
NO
NO
NO
7000VA
4000W
100A
60A
100A
4.4
24Vdc
27Vdc
32Vdc
1500VA/1500W 3500VA/3500W
1200VA/1200W 3000VA/3000W
IP21
4.9 5.25